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CLASS 1A
Harlew
Richmond
€.U.C.C.
Richmond
Exeter
Richmond
Bon A
Exeter
B on A

Chalfort Park

Chippedion

Ixeter

Boston K=y ak Club

Cc.C.
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CLASS 1B
Richmond
Chippenhan
Bon A
Bon A

Junior Leéaders

H.M.S.
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Class 1c
Richmond
Penzance

B on A

wak Club

Heron C.C.
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RESULTS
S.Kitson K1
M. Bosher
A.Stoneley
R. Billen
M. Carpenter Scimitar
P. lavler
. Purchase Kirton K1
C. Leach Scimitar
D. Lintern Moonraker
J. Hendyside Scimitar
A. D. Hoore Pointer
P.Brett
P. Reyvle Hunter
. Joanson Scimitar
R, C. Flton Scimitar
G. Caoster rointer
T. Tandy
Duke Pointer
B. Robinson Scimitar
G. Bainton Pointer
A, Benjamin Pointer
Maxwell K1
B. Elliott K1
D. Lawler
C. Allen Liffey K1
7. Coombes Rointer
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100
110
118
108
111
109
106
107
105
112
101
122
116
114
103
117
120

144
141
142
143
145
146

184
182
183

2.00.00
2.01.00
2.03.00
2.03.15
2.07.00
2.09.15
2.10.00
2.10.30
2.12.45
2.14.15
2.16.00
2.18.00
2.19.45

2.21.15

2.29.15
2.20.30
2.36.30

1.46.00
1.54.00
2.00.30
2.03.00
2.04.30

2.08.15

1.54.15
1.56.15
2.35.00
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CLASS 24

Roy=1 C. C.
Mottt C.¥.C.
Rizh: ond
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kicamond

Fillfield Club
Taterside
H.M.S.Heron

CLASS 2B

Richmond

Bourne Youth "ing
Kennett V=alley
Exeter

Harlow

“aterside

————#&ylesbury Sea

Longridge Scouts
Longridge Scouts
©oon A

ovrna Youth Ting
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CLASS 2C

Southampton/L rmy
C.C.

liollier/Baker
Schn“np/Grey
Blackiors/Grosnaway
Temion/Davson

- . /
Crouwinsr/darvey

S =y
i
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LR s 4~ St Sl

Tedes M alters
rarnhem/Teylor
Late entry
Brooks/Stones
Pass/Seward
Heath/Rampton

Kolar/Farthing
Bulley/Martin
Gould /Cliff
Torth/Salter
Parsons/
Jones/Tarrant
rfleced—
Keats/Raynsford
Cornish/Roberts
Cottrell/Kinsey
1il11/Sutherland
Runncy,/ Orian
?nntog/Drakc
qegf;/igghes
“t.nloy,/Croxiord
178 e

Bu ckett/May

K2 203 1.51.00
liirage 222 -1.51.45
214 1.57.00

215 1.59.30

H.R.K.2 209 2.00.00
213 2.02.00

207 2.07.30

Loonrzker 223 2.11.45
Hoonrasker 227 2.13.45
Phintonm 2C8 2.16.00
Mirage 220 2.16.30
21¢ 2,22.00

228 2.32,0C

Kirta Kayak 226 2.34.00
Glider 212 2.58.30
Moonrak er 224 3.41.30
255 1.35.00

Moonrak er 250 1.36.00
Mirage 261 1.41.45
Mirage 251 1.42.30
262 1.44.45

Mirage 241 1.45.30
— 260 . 1.46.30

244 1.46.45

243 1.47.45

Moonraker 252 1.49.00
Glider 259 1.52.30
Hoonraker 257 1.55.00
Moonraker 24 1.55.30
Moonrazker 256 1.57.30
Hoonraker 245 2.00.00
Mconraker 246 2.06.00
Hoonrnksyr 253 2.19.15
2:. 2.20,00

Lecord 258 2.24.30
woonraker 248 2.41.00
Hoonraker 282 2.06.30
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CLASS 34

Soar Valley
R'Hall

B on A /" - &

e

Leamington Spa
Cambridge University
B on &,
@Srﬁgfh%”h;c.

B on A

B on A

C:L'"" ~Roe "i‘Pf C.Cc

'd
2

CLASS 3B . N

Soar Valley C.C..
City of Cardiff C.C.
Tarwicks Police

PR S,

Viking Kayak Club
City of Cardiff C.C.
City of Cardiff C.C.
Viking Kayak Clubd

-Warwicks Police
' Bon A

CLASS 3C

Je

P.

Edmondson
Gilliver
Leah
Lancefield
Squires
Overton
Hoskins
Down
Hamblin

Coombes

Morgan
Jones
Bates
Blunt
Garrett

"TWillians

'Logu§~
Wood

Middleton

Harris

Heron .

White Tater
acey .

Tr

Moonraker
Invader 65

{oonraker 35

"s" Moonrzker.

Avoncraft
iIronraker
Avoncraft

Hoonroker

HMoonraker

Moonraker .

Slalom
Rapide MT2
KW7
Madﬁraker

Moonraker

KF7

Moonraker

Z.D.12

301
304
319
306
318
303
300
312
308
307
313
317
314
309

344
347
343
345
348
349
346
342
350

381

2.19,15
2.20.00
2.24.30
2.26.00
2.26.30
2.28,00
2.28.15
2.32.30
2.34.45
2 11.45
2.48.30
2.55. %
3.10.00
3.19.00 .-

.

©1.53.30

2.06.45
2,12.00

2.16.00

2.16.30 -
2.20.00
2.20.15
2.39.00
2.44.00

3.58.00
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May 1949

CLASS 44
Harlow Beerc/Baker UK4 409 2.06.25
Bon A Cottle/Vare Moonraker 403 2.11.45
Loughborough College Spence/Roelich 413 2.19.00
Longridge Scouts Rich/Why 402 2.20.00
Bon A, | Milbourn/Ashton 407 2.23.30
15% Bristol Sea Scouts  Davis/Little Moonraker 40%5. ' ﬁj**
Bon A Haddon/Blake Moonraker 411  2.38.30
7 lesbury 3ea Cadets Davis/Jeacock UK4 404 2.43.00
3 on A ~illint/Newman koonraker 412 3.53.00
r S
Bon A Gunnis/Tatson Hoonraker 441 1.54.15
Isleworth C.C. Pearce/Yorth Bgrracuda 442 1.59.30
Hewell Grange Barras/Light 448 2.03.30
Clevedon Youth "ing Paylor/Lowe Moonraker 445 2.06.39
Junior Leaders R. E. Grayson/Leeson Barracuda 446 2.19.45

o %i1ls/Morgan Boomreker 443  2.21.00

“rion/Perguson ‘ Add.  2,26.00

Millfield Clarke/Baillie Moonraker 447 2.29.30
CLASS 4C
B on AfTaterside Coombes/Twine loonraker 481 2.16.00
Clevedon Youth Ting’ Taylor/Wharry Moonraker 482 £2.30.00
Clevedon Youth Ting Tedder/Smith Moonraker 483 3.13.00

WGATIETRS TOULD LIKE TO EXPRESS THEIR THANKS TO ALL THE MARSHALLS AND
.VE HGLPED TO RUN THE RACE, ALSO TO ALL THE LADY MEMBERS
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