

BATH TO BRADFORD ON AVON LONG DISTANCE CANOE RACE

ORGANISED BY BRADFORD ON AVON ROWING CLUB

25th May 1969

RESULTS

CLASS 1A

Harlow	S. Kitson	K1	100	2.00.00
Richmond	M. Boshier		110	2.01.00
C.U.C.C.	A. Stoneley		118	2.03.00
Richmond	R. Billen		108	2.03.15
Exeter	M. Carpenter	Scimitar	111	2.07.00
Richmond	P. Lawler		109	2.09.15
B on A	M. Purchase	Kirton K1	106	2.10.00
Exeter	C. Leach	Scimitar	107	2.10.30
B on A	D. Lintern	Moonraker	105	2.12.45
Chalfont Park	J. Handyside	Scimitar	112	2.14.15
Chippenham	A. D. Moore	Pointer	101	2.16.00
Exeter	P. Brett		122	2.18.00
Boston Kayak Club	P. Royle	Hunter	116	2.19.45
4 Admirals C.C.	D. Johnson	Scimitar	114	<u>2.21.15</u>
	R. G. Elton	Scimitar	103	2.29.15
Boston Kayak Club	G. Chester	Pointer	117	2.30.30
B on A	T. Tandy		120	2.36.30

CLASS 1B

Richmond	Duke	Pointer	144	1.46.00
Chippenham	B. Robinson	Scimitar	141	1.54.00
B on A	G. Bainton	Pointer	142	2.00.30
B on A	A. Benjamin	Pointer	143	2.03.00
Junior Leaders	Maxwell	K1	145	<u>2.04.30</u>
H.M.S. Heron C.C.	B. Elliott	K1	146	2.08.15

Class 1C

Richmond	D. Lawler		184	1.54.15
Penzance	C. Allen	Liffey K1	182	<u>1.56.15</u>
B on A	H. Coombes	Pointer	183	2.35.00

Page 2. RESULTS BRADFORD ON AVON L.D. RACE 25th May 1969.

CLASS 2A

Royal C. C.	Hollier/Baker	K2	203	1.51.00
Notts C.K.C.	Schnapp/Grey	Mirage	222	1.51.45
Richmond	Blackmore/Greenaway		214	1.57.00
Richmond	Danson/Davson		215	1.59.30
Tornton R.C.	Crowthar/Hervey	H.B.K.2	209	2.00.00
B...	Leach/Leach		213	2.02.00
...	Scott/Sinnett		207	2.07.30
...	...	Moonraker	223	2.11.45
...	...	Moonraker	227	2.13.45
...	...	Phantom	208	2.16.00
...	...	Mirage	220	2.16.30
Richmond	Parnham/Taylor		216	2.22.00
	Late entry		228	2.32.00
Millfield Club	Brooks/Stones	Kirta Kayak	226	2.34.00
Waterside	Pass/Seward	Glider	212	2.58.30
H.M.S.Heron	Heath/Rampton	Moonraker	224	3.41.30

CLASS 2B

Richmond	Kolar/Farthing		255	1.35.00
Bourne Youth Wing	Bulley/Martin	Moonraker	250	1.36.00
Kennett Valley	Gould/Cliff	Mirage	261	1.41.45
Exeter	Worth/Salter	Mirage	251	1.42.30
Harlow	Parsons/		262	1.44.45
Waterside	Jones/Tarrant	Mirage	241	1.45.30
Aylesbury Sea Cadets	Crossman/Marfleet		260	1.46.30
Longridge Scouts	Keats/Raynsford		244	1.46.45
Longridge Scouts	Cornish/Roberts		243	1.47.45
...	Cottrell/Kinsey	Moonraker	252	1.49.00
Bourne Youth Wing	Hill/Sutherland	Glider	259	1.52.30
Junior Leaders R.E.	Rumney/Orman	Moonraker	257	1.55.00
...	Panter/Drake	Moonraker	247	1.55.30
Junior Leaders R.E.	Jones/Hughes	Moonraker	256	1.57.30
...	Stanley/Croxford	Moonraker	245	2.00.00
...	Riddell/Wiseman	Moonraker	246	2.06.00
...	Moulting/Daveigh	Moonraker	253	2.19.15
...	...		242	2.20.00
...	...	Accord	258	2.24.30
...	...	Moonraker	248	2.41.00

CLASS 2C

Southampton/Army C.C.	Buckett/May	Moonraker	282	2.06.30
--------------------------	-------------	-----------	-----	---------

CLASS 3A

	J. Edmondson	Heron	301	2.19.15
Soar Valley	B. Gilliver	White Water racer	304	2.20.00
R'Hall	Leah		319	2.24.30
B on A	D. Lancefield	Moonraker	306	2.26.00
Leamington Spa	D. Squires	Invader 65	318	2.26.30
Cambridge University	W. Overton	Moonraker 35	303	2.28.00
B on A	H. Hoskins	"S" Moonraker	300	2.28.15
Torpoint R.C.	F. Down	Avoncraft	312	2.32.30
B on A	D. Hamblin	Moonraker	308	2.34.45
B on A	R. Coombes	Avoncraft	307	<u>2.41.45</u>
City of Cardiff C.C.	P. Rose	Moonraker	313	2.48.30
City of Cardiff C.C.	M. Tapscott		317	2.55.45
City of Cardiff C.C.	P. Hart	Moonraker	314	3.10.00
B on A	J. Littlewood	Moonraker	309	3.19.00

CLASS 3B

Soar Valley C.C.	A. Morgan	Slalom	344	1.53.30
City of Cardiff C.C.	B. Jones	Rapide MT2	347	2.06.45
Warwicks Police	M. Bates	KW7	343	2.12.00
Viking Kayak Club	Blunt		345	2.16.00
City of Cardiff C.C.	A. Garrett	Moonraker	348	<u>2.16.30</u>
City of Cardiff C.C.	D. Williams	Moonraker	349	2.20.00
Viking Kayak Club	Logue		346	2.20.15
Warwicks Police	Wood	KW7	342	2.39.00
B on A	J. Middleton	Moonraker	350	2.44.00

CLASS 3C

	P. Harris	F.D.12	381	3.58.00
--	-----------	--------	-----	---------

PAGE 4 RESULTS. BATH TO BRADFORD ON AVON L.D. RACE 25th May 1969

CLASS 4A

Harlow	Beere/Baker	UK4	409	2.06.25
B on A	Cottle/Vare	Moonraker	403	2.11.45
Loughborough College	Spence/Roelich		413	2.19.00
Longridge Scouts	Rich/Why		402	2.20.00
B on A.	Milbourn/Ashton		407	2.23.30
154 Bristol Sea Scouts	Davis/Little	Moonraker	405	2.37.45
B on A	Haddon/Blake	Moonraker	411	2.38.30
Willesbury Sea Cadets	Davis/Jeacock	UK4	404	2.43.00
B on A	Willist/Newman	Moonraker	412	3.53.00

CLASS 4B

B on A	Gunnis/Watson	Moonraker	441	1.54.15
Isleworth C.C.	Pearce/Forth	Barracuda	442	1.59.30
Hewell Grange	Barras/Light		448	2.03.30
Clevedon Youth Wing	Taylor/Lowe	Moonraker	445	2.06.30
Junior Leaders R. E.	Grayson/Leeson	Barracuda	446	2.19.45
154 Bristol Sea Scouts	Mills/Morgan	Moonraker	443	2.21.00
B on A	Prior/Terguson		444	2.26.00
Millfield	Clarke/Baillie	Moonraker	447	2.29.30

CLASS 4C

B on A/Waterside	Coombes/Twine	Moonraker	481	2.16.00
Clevedon Youth Wing	Taylor/Wharry	Moonraker	482	2.30.00
Clevedon Youth Wing	Tedder/Smith	Moonraker	483	3.13.00

THE ORGANISERS WOULD LIKE TO EXPRESS THEIR THANKS TO ALL THE MARSHALLS AND TIMEKEEPERS WHO HAVE HELPED TO RUN THE RACE, ALSO TO ALL THE LADY MEMBERS WHO HAVE PROVIDED TEAS.